1-800-728-0312	 www.con-techlighting.com AD04TRSS10
All specifications subject to change without notice.
	Catalog #	 Type	 ProjectCTL2016
CTL2016/DIM
New Decade
Halogen Series
Track Fixtures
Ordering Information
Example Order:        CTL2016	 P	 LF16-A
Finish
P    -  White
B    -  Black
C*  -  Chrome
*Available only for CTL2016
Accessories
LF16-A	 -  Tempered Amber Glass Filter
LF16-B	 -  Tempered Blue Glass Filter
LF16-G	 -  Tempered Green Glass Filter
LF16-LB	-  Tempered LT. Blue Glass Filter
LF16-LS	 -  Tempered Linear Spread Lens
LF16-R	 -  Tempered Red Glass Filter
LF16-RO	-  Tempered Rose Glass Filter
LF16-Y	 -  Tempered Yellow Glass Filter
LF16-SL	 -  Tempered Soft Light Lens
LF16UV	 -  Tempered Optivex UV Filter
LF16-73	-  Tempered Spread Lens
LVD-300E - Dimming Control
Fixture
CTL2016
CTL2016/DIM    -  With dimming control